v.

VL

VIl

1)
2)
3)
4)
3)
6)
7)
8)
9)

KILLINGLY CONSERVATION COMMISSION
REGULAR MEETING AGENDA
Wednesday, January 16, 2019

7:00PM
Room 102 - 1* Floor
KILLINGLY TOWN HALL
172 MAIN STREET, DANIELSON, CT.

Call to Order
Roll Call 0
P
Citizens Participation D=
A
Minutes . 5
November 14, 2018 Regular Meeting Minutes —
Business I
Eagle Scouts work at 1892 Open Space, Breakneck Hill R~
KCC Website ; ,'; =

Environmental Award

Killingly Trash Issue

Signs & Kiosks and Brochures for Conservation areas
Open Space Brochure

DEEP grant for Recreational Trails

Chase Reservoir Forest Management Plan
Town Open Space / Inventory of Potential Properties for Open Space Preservation - letters

10) Sustainable CT - Killingly Green Team

11) Plan of Conservation and Development
12} Chairperson Updates — Agriculture Commission, Trainings, Open Space Land Acquisition Comm

.490 Open Space Program Working Group, Five Ponds

13) Staff report

Correspondence to the Commission

Other

1. Attendance next Town Council meeting — Feb 12, 2019

2. Next KCC meeting — Feb 20, 2019
3. Volunteer tracking time
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Town Council Liaison - Ed Grandelski

Adjournment
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